
TERM

150%

145%

140%

135%

130%

125%

120%

115%

110%

105%

100%

95%

90%

85%

EXPRESS ISSUE 
PREMIER WL

EXPRESS ISSUE 
DELUXE WL

EXPRESS ISSUE
GRADED WL

GUARANTEED ISSUE
WHOLE LIFE

PROVIDER 
WHOLE LIFE TERM

ACCIDENTAL

135% 135% 135% 85% 120% 120% 110%

130% 130% 130% 80% 115% 115% 105%

125% 125% 125% 75% 110% 110% 100%

120% 120% 120% 70% 105% 105% 95%

115% 115% 115% 65% 100% 100% 90%

110% 110% 110% 60% 95% 95% 85%

105% 105% 105% 55% 90% 90% 80%

100% 100% 100% 50% 85% 85% 75%

95% 95% 95% 45% 80% 80% 70%

90% 90% 90% 40% 75% 75% 65%

85% 85% 85% 35% 70% 70% 60%

80% 80% 80% 30% 65% 65% 55%

75% 75% 75% 25% 60% 60% 50%

70% 70% 70% 25% 55% 55% 45%

UNITED HOME LIFE 

CONTRACT

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

85

80
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CONTRACT

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

85

80

FE

135%

130%

125%

120%

115%

110%

105%

100%

90%

85%

80%

75%

70%

65%

AMERICAN
HOME LIFE

SBLI FEX

130%

125%

120%

115%

110%

105%

100%

95%

90%

85%

80%

75%

70%

65%

LFE INSURANCE
SILVER

 GUARD FE
APRIORITY LEVEL

TERM (75K+)

APRIORITY
WHOLE

LIFE

APRIORITY
PROTECTOR

TERM

115% 90% 115% 90%

115% 90% 115% 90%

110% 85% 110% 85%

105% 85% 105% 85%

100% 80% 100% 80%

95% 80% 95% 80%

90% 70% 90% 70%

90% 70% 85% 70%

85% 60% 80% 60%

85% 55% 75% 55%

80% 55% 70% 55%

75% 50% 65% 50%

70% 50% 60% 50%

65% 45% 60% 45%

SIMPLE TERM

150%

145%

140%

135%

130%

125%

120%

115%

110%

105%

100%

95%

90%

85%
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SIGNATURE TERM
SIMPLIFIED ISSUE

IUL (ALL)
FULLY

UNDERWRIT
TEN

SIGNATURE
TERM 

135% 105% 105%

130% 100% 100%

125% 95% 95%

120% 90% 90%

115% 85% 85%

110% 80% 80%

105% 75% 75%

100% 70% 70%

95% 65% 65%

90% 65% 65%

85% 60% 60%

80% 60% 60%

75% 60% 60%

70% 55% 55%
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CONTRACT

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

85

80

FE IMMEDIATE
LIFE PAY WL

0-75
LIMITED PAY WL

125% 110% 90%

120% 105% 85%

120% 105% 85%

115% 100% 80%

115% 100% 80%

110% 95% 75%

110% 95% 75%

105% 90% 70%

105% 90% 70%

100% 85% 65%

100% 85% 65%

95% 80% 60%

95% 80% 60%

90% 75% 55%
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WORKWITHFFG.COM

TRENDSETT
ER SUPER

TERM

TRENDSETTE

R LB TERM
LIFETIME WL

IMMEDIATE

SOLUTION

WL

10 PAY

SOLUTION

WL

EASY

SOLUTION

WL

EXTRESS

SOLUTION
FFIUL

105% 115% 145% 130% 107% 80% 135% 122%

100% 110% 140% 125% 102% 75% 130% 117%

95% 105% 120% 120% 98% 68% 125% 110%

95% 105% 120% 120% 98% 68% 125% 105%

90% 100% 115% 115% 94% 63% 120% 105%

85% 95% 105% 105% 92% 58% 110% 100%

85% 95% 105% 105% 92% 58% 110% 95%

80% 90% 100% 100% 90% 53% 105% 95%

75% 85% 95% 95% 85% 48% 100% 90%

75% 85% 95% 95% 85% 48% 100% 85%

70% 80% 90% 90% 80% 43% 95% 85%

65% 75% 85% 85% 75% 38% 90% 80%

60% 70% 80% 80% 70% 33% 85% 75%

55% 65% 75% 75% 65% 28% 80% 70%
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CONTRACT

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

85

80

EXPRESS UL
HOME

PROTECTOR
OBA SECURELIFE PLUS

SECURITY

PROTECTOR

SURVIVOR

PROTECTOR

TERM MADE

SIMPLE

DIGNITY

SOLUTIONS &

FAMILY LEGACY

EXPRESS TERM BONUSMASTER
GUARANTEED

GUARDIAN

110% 135% 105% 135% 115% 135% 100% 125% 115% 5.5% 80%

105% 130% 100% 130% 110% 130% 95% 120% 110% 5.25% 75%

100% 125% 95% 125% 105% 125% 90% 115% 105% 5% 75%

95% 120% 90% 120% 100% 120% 85% 110% 100% 4.75% 70%

90% 115% 85% 115% 95% 115% 80% 105% 95% 4.5% 65%

85% 110% 80% 110% 90% 110% 75% 100% 90% 4.25% 60%

80% 105% 75% 105% 85% 105% 70% 95% 85% 4% 55%

75% 100% 70% 100% 80% 100% 65% 90% 80% 4% 50%

70% 95% 65% 95% 75% 95% 60% 85% 75% 3.5% 45%

65% 90% 60% 90% 70% 90% 55% 80% 70% 3.5% 40%

60% 85% 55% 85% 65% 85% 50% 75% 65% 3% 35%

55% 80% 50% 80% 60% 80% 45% 70% 60% 2% 30%

50% 75% 45% 75% 55% 75% 40% 65% 55% 0% 0%

45% 70% 40% 70% 50% 70% 40% 60% 50% 0% 0%
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