UNITED HOME LIFE UNITED HC	OME LIFE
----------------------------	----------

	General AMERICA			surance I VIII				
CONTRACT	TERM	EXPRESS ISSUE PREMIER WL	EXPRESS ISSUE DELUXE WL	EXPRESS ISSUE GRADED WL	GUARANTEED ISSUE WHOLE LIFE	PROVIDER WHOLE LIFE	TERM	ACCIDENTAL
145	150%	135%	135%	135%	85%	120%	120%	110%
140	145%	130%	130%	130%	80%	115%	115%	105%
135	140%	125%	125%	125%	75%	110%	110%	100%
130	135%	120%	120%	120%	70%	105%	105%	95%
125	130%	115%	115%	115%	65%	100%	100%	90%
120	125%	110%	110%	110%	60%	95%	95%	85%
115	120%	105%	105%	105%	55%	90%	90%	80%
110	115%	100%	100%	100%	50%	85%	85%	75%
105	110%	95%	95%	95%	45%	80%	80%	70%
100	105%	90%	90%	90%	40%	75%	75%	65%
95	100%	85%	85%	85%	35%	70%	70%	60%
90	95%	80%	80%	80%	30%	65%	65%	55%
85	90%	75%	75%	75%	25%	60%	60%	50%
80	85%	70%	70%	70%	25%	55%	55%	45%



	SBLI		The Baltin	nore Life [®]		AMERICAN HOME LIFE	John Hancock	(((()) К	ANSAS CITY	<u>LIFE</u>
CONTRACT	lfe insurance SBLI FEX	SILVER GUARD FE	APRIORITY LEVEL TERM (75K+)	APRIORITY WHOLE LIFE	APRIORITY PROTECTOR TERM	FE	SIMPLE TERM	SIGNATURE TERM SIMPLIFIED ISSUE	IUL (ALL) FULLY UNDERWRIT	SIGNATURE TERM
145	130%	115%	90%	115%	90%	135%	150%	135%	TEN 105%	105%
140	125%	115%	90%	115%	90%	130%	145%	130%	100%	100%
135	120%	110%	85%	110%	85%	125%	140%	125%	95%	95%
130	115%	105%	85%	105%	85%	120%	135%	120%	90%	90%
125	110%	100%	80%	100%	80%	115%	130%	115%	85%	85%
120	105%	95%	80%	95%	80%	110%	125%	110%	80%	80%
115	100%	90%	70%	90%	70%	105%	120%	105%	75%	75%
110	95%	90%	70%	85%	70%	100%	115%	100%	70%	70%
105	90%	85%	60%	80%	60%	90%	110%	95%	65%	65%
100	85%	85%	55%	75%	55%	85%	105%	90%	65%	65%
95	80%	80%	55%	70%	55%	80%	100%	85%	60%	60%
90	75%	75%	50%	65%	50%	75%	95%	80%	60%	60%
85	70%	70%	50%	60%	50%	70%	90%	75%	60%	60%
80	65%	65%	45%	60%	45%	65%	85%	70%	55%	55%



TRANSAMERICA

CONTRACT	FE IMMEDIATE	LIFE PAY WL	LIMITED PAY WL	TRENDSETT	TRENDSETTE		IMMEDIATE	IO PAY	EASY	EXTRESS	FF11 11	
		0-75		ER SUPER TERM	R LB TERM	LIFETIME WL	solution WL	solution Wl	SOLUTION WL	SOLUTION	FFIUL	
145	125%	110%	90%	105%	115%	145%	130%	107%	80%	135%	122%	
140	120%	105%	85%	100%	110%	140%	125%	102%	75%	130%	117%	
135	120%	105%	85%	95%	105%	120%	120%	98%	68%	125%	110%	
130	115%	100%	80%	95%	105%	120%	120%	98%	68%	125%	105%	
125	115%	100%	80%	90%	100%	115%	115%	94%	63%	120%	105%	
120	110%	95%	75%	85%	95%	105%	105%	92%	58%	110%	100%	
115	110%	95%	75%	85%	95%	105%	105%	92%	58%	110%	95%	
110	105%	90%	70%	80%	90%	100%	100%	90%	53%	105%	95%	
105	105%	90%	70%	75%	85%	95%	95%	85%	48%	100%	90%	
100	100%	85%	65%	75%	85%	95%	95%	85%	48%	100%	85%	
95	100%	85%	65%	70%	80%	90%	90%	80%	43%	95%	85%	
90	95%	80%	60%	65%	75%	85%	85%	75%	38%	90%	80%	
85	95%	80%	60%	60%	70%	80%	80%	70%	33%	85%	75%	
80	90%	75%	55%	55%	65%	75%	75%	65%	28%	80%	70%	



AMERICAN-AMICABLE GROUP OF COMPANIES

COI	NTRACT	EXPRESS UL	HOME PROTECTOR	ОВА	SECURELIFE PLUS	SECURITY PROTECTOR	SURVIVOR PROTECTOR	TERM MADE SIMPLE	DIGNITY SOLUTIONS & FAMILY LEGACY	EXPRESS TERM	BONUSMASTER	GUARANTEED GUARDIAN
	145	110%	135%	105%	135%	115%	135%	100%	125%	115%	5.5%	80%
	140	105%	130%	100%	130%	110%	130%	95%	120%	110%	5.25%	75%
	135	100%	125%	95%	125%	105%	125%	90%	115%	105%	5%	75%
	130	95%	120%	90%	120%	100%	120%	85%	110%	100%	4.75%	70%
37	125	90%	115%	85%	115%	95%	115%	80%	105%	95%	4.5%	65%
	120	85%	110%	80%	110%	90%	110%	75%	100%	90%	4.25%	60%
	115	80%	105%	75%	105%	85%	105%	70%	95%	85%	4%	55%
	110	75%	100%	70%	100%	80%	100%	65%	90%	80%	4%	50%
	105	70%	95%	65%	95%	75%	95%	60%	85%	75%	3.5%	45%
	100	65%	90%	60%	90%	70%	90%	55%	80%	70%	3.5%	40%
	95	60%	85%	55%	85%	65%	85%	50%	75%	65%	3%	35%
	90	55%	80%	50%	80%	60%	80%	45%	70%	60%	2%	30%
	85	50%	75%	45%	75%	55%	75%	40%	65%	55%	0%	0%
	80	45%	70%	40%	70%	50%	70%	40%	60%	50%	0%	0%

